LM1085
3A L.D.O. VOLTAGE REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION
The LM1085 is a low dropout three terminal regulator with 3A output current capability.
The output voltage is adjustable with the use of a resistor divider. Dropout is guaranteed at a maximum of 500
mV at maximum output current.
It's low dropout voltage and fast transient response make it ideal for low voltage microprocessor applications.

 Power PC Supplies
 Powering VGA & Sound Card
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM1085T-1.5 TO220-3 LM1085-1.5 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM1085T-2.5 TO220-3 LM1085-2.5 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM1085T-3.0 TO220-3 LM1085-3.0 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM1085T-3.3 TO220-3 LM1085-3.3 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM1085T-5.0 TO220-3 LM1085-5.0 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM1085S-1.5/TR TO263-3 LM1085-1.5 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM1085S-2.5/TR TO263-3 LM1085-2.5 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM1085S-3.0/TR TO263-3 LM1085-3.0 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM1085S-3.3/TR TO263-3 LM1085-3.3 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM1085S-5.0/TR TO263-3 LM1085-5.0 REEL 500pcs/reel
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
LM1085